4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil: 29525
Latitudine : 45°

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

01.

1055214M
1055231M
1055211M
1055238M
1055248M
1055245M
1055213M
1055209M
1055206M
1055227M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Concurs

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.30

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Columbofil
7" N Longitudine
22:07:48 GPS
22:07:48 +0
22:07:48 GPS +3h

|Col. |Nr.inel

| | senzor

| SA | DA4T7A8AA
| SA | DA47A9B2
| SPA | DA495C7B
| AB | DA47A978
| SA | DA47A912
| SA | DA4T7AA28
| SA | DA47A9EQ
|ROSU |DA47AB82
| SA | DA47ABAC
| AB | DA4T7AALS

Loc lansare

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

37215

Benzing 48900286 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Folea Ion
25° 27" 44.5"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

110280
80006456
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101935_1759010868.pdf

